
Pinerolo 08 10 23 Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 300 MARRA L. 1:57.967
Migliore

1 1:59.426 + 01.459 09:26:20.658

2 2:09.192 + 11.225 09:28:29.850

3 2:00.683 + 02.716 09:30:30.533

4 2:13.427 + 15.460 09:32:43.960

5 1:57.967 --------- 09:34:41.927

6 2:21.370 + 23.403 09:37:03.297

7 2:01.711 + 03.744 09:39:05.008

 Po. 2 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 00.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.679 + 15.210 09:24:44.108

2 1:59.624 + 01.155 09:26:43.732

3 2:19.646 + 21.177 09:29:03.378

4 1:58.469 --------- 09:31:01.847

5 2:25.936 + 27.467 09:33:27.783

6 2:07.894 + 09.425 09:35:35.677

7 1:59.526 + 01.057 09:37:35.203

 Po. 3 - # 214 DAZIANO A. + 00.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.174 + 01.546 09:25:52.916

2 2:18.454 + 19.826 09:28:11.370

3 2:15.211 + 16.583 09:30:26.581

4 2:10.428 + 11.800 09:32:37.009

5 1:58.825 + 00.197 09:34:35.834

6 2:41.098 + 42.470 09:37:16.932

7 1:58.628 --------- 09:39:15.560

 Po. 4 - # 20 LAURO N. + 02.845
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.329 + 1:22.517 09:26:57.154

2 2:01.655 + 00.843 09:28:58.809

3 2:18.897 + 18.085 09:31:17.706

4 2:02.042 + 01.230 09:33:19.748

5 2:46.745 + 45.933 09:36:06.493

6 2:00.812 --------- 09:38:07.305

 Po. 5 - # 75 PICCO M. + 02.980
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.310 + 00.363 09:26:29.676

2 2:04.648 + 03.701 09:28:34.324

3 2:11.897 + 10.950 09:30:46.221

4 2:02.997 + 02.050 09:32:49.218

5 2:03.739 + 02.792 09:34:52.957

6 2:00.947 --------- 09:36:53.904

7 2:00.999 + 00.052 09:38:54.903

 Po. 6 - # 47 VAILATTI N. + 06.595
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.563 + 21.001 09:26:01.972

2 2:04.562 --------- 09:28:06.534

3 2:22.505 + 17.943 09:30:29.039

4 2:16.641 + 12.079 09:32:45.680

5 2:09.408 + 04.846 09:34:55.088

6 2:53.193 + 48.631 09:37:48.281

 Po. 7 - # 388 COSENTINO U. + 07.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.415 --------- 09:26:37.092

2 2:06.586 + 01.171 09:28:43.678

3 2:05.928 + 00.513 09:30:49.606

4 2:07.572 + 02.157 09:32:57.178

5 2:11.776 + 06.361 09:35:08.954

6 2:16.622 + 11.207 09:37:25.576

7 2:15.678 + 10.263 09:39:41.254

 Po. 8 - # 241 NAVE F. + 07.706
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.673 --------- 09:24:59.736

2 2:06.318 + 00.645 09:27:06.054

3 2:08.933 + 03.260 09:29:14.987

4 2:08.759 + 03.086 09:31:23.746

5 2:07.523 + 01.850 09:33:31.269

6 2:39.447 + 33.774 09:36:10.716

 Po. 9 - # 211 MARCHESE F. + 07.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.040 + 03.291 09:26:09.138

2 2:17.018 + 11.269 09:28:26.156

3 2:15.737 + 09.988 09:30:41.893

4 2:07.288 + 01.539 09:32:49.181

5 2:17.518 + 11.769 09:35:06.699

6 2:17.962 + 12.213 09:37:24.661

7 2:05.749 --------- 09:39:30.410

 Po. 10 - # 3 POLLARA P. + 08.582
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.292 + 01.743 09:25:27.207

2 2:06.549 --------- 09:27:33.756

3 2:15.870 + 09.321 09:29:49.626

4 3:10.212 + 1:03.663 09:32:59.838

5 2:07.855 + 01.306 09:35:07.693

6 2:11.328 + 04.779 09:37:19.021

 Po. 11 - # 4 SANDRETTI S. + 08.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.278 + 05.431 09:26:07.040

2 2:25.203 + 18.356 09:28:32.243

3 2:08.345 + 01.498 09:30:40.588

4 2:06.847 --------- 09:32:47.435

5 2:32.497 + 25.650 09:35:19.932

 Po. 12 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 11.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.050 + 18.983 09:25:12.333

2 2:24.752 + 15.685 09:27:37.085

3 2:17.932 + 08.865 09:29:55.017

4 2:12.100 + 03.033 09:32:07.117

5 2:30.352 + 21.285 09:34:37.469

6 2:09.067 --------- 09:36:46.536

7 2:12.779 + 03.712 09:38:59.315

 Po. 13 - # 69 BARALE R. + 12.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.492 + 00.543 09:24:49.765

2 2:12.273 + 01.324 09:27:02.038

3 2:13.356 + 02.407 09:29:15.394

4 2:36.602 + 25.653 09:31:51.996

5 2:10.949 --------- 09:34:02.945

6 2:14.075 + 03.126 09:36:17.020

7 2:14.707 + 03.758 09:38:31.727

 Po. 14 - # 24 DAMONTE F. + 13.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.874 + 15.448 09:26:36.080

2 2:33.181 + 21.755 09:29:09.261

3 2:11.426 --------- 09:31:20.687

4 2:12.006 + 00.580 09:33:32.693

5 2:53.714 + 42.288 09:36:26.407

6 2:58.230 + 46.804 09:39:24.637

 Po. 15 - # 17 VAGADORE M. + 14.162
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.007 + 04.878 09:26:04.269

2 2:14.768 + 02.639 09:28:19.037

3 2:15.561 + 03.432 09:30:34.598

4 2:31.925 + 19.796 09:33:06.523

5 2:12.129 --------- 09:35:18.652

6 2:12.132 + 00.003 09:37:30.784

 Po. 16 - # 336 VERCELLI D. + 14.636
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.575 + 12.972 09:25:06.198

2 2:33.175 + 20.572 09:27:39.373

3 2:16.065 + 03.462 09:29:55.438

4 2:12.603 --------- 09:32:08.041

5 2:44.413 + 31.810 09:34:52.454

6 2:41.624 + 29.021 09:37:34.078

 Po. 17 - # 108 VINOTTO V. + 15.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.632 + 06.468 09:25:31.485

2 2:15.058 + 01.894 09:27:46.543

3 2:14.750 + 01.586 09:30:01.293

4 2:13.913 + 00.749 09:32:15.206

5 2:13.164 --------- 09:34:28.370

6 2:27.076 + 13.912 09:36:55.446

7 2:24.445 + 11.281 09:39:19.891

 Po. 18 - # 960 RATTI P. + 17.639
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.561 + 02.955 09:25:41.281

2 2:15.606 --------- 09:27:56.887

3 2:22.904 + 07.298 09:30:19.791

4 2:18.889 + 03.283 09:32:38.680

5 2:17.936 + 02.330 09:34:56.616

 Po. 19 - # 423 PAOLILLO C. + 18.413
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.944 + 01.564 09:25:14.256

2 2:17.732 + 01.352 09:27:31.988

3 2:34.578 + 18.198 09:30:06.566

4 2:18.203 + 01.823 09:32:24.769

5 2:18.595 + 02.215 09:34:43.364

6 2:26.181 + 09.801 09:37:09.545

7 2:16.380 --------- 09:39:25.925

Fastest lap: 1:57.967 
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Pinerolo 08 10 23 Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 20 - # 25 MASSARA M. + 19.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.919 + 02.381 09:25:34.546

2 2:17.604 + 00.066 09:27:52.150

3 2:17.538 --------- 09:30:09.688

4 2:59.639 + 42.101 09:33:09.327

 Po. 21 - # 350 LIPAROTA L. + 20.225
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.111 + 04.919 09:25:47.731

2 2:20.108 + 01.916 09:28:07.839

3 2:46.158 + 27.966 09:30:53.997

4 2:18.192 --------- 09:33:12.189

5 2:18.369 + 00.177 09:35:30.558

6 2:22.868 + 04.676 09:37:53.426

 Po. 22 - # 69 CHIESA R. + 25.893
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.954 + 13.094 09:25:54.778

2 2:29.220 + 05.360 09:28:23.998

3 2:31.382 + 07.522 09:30:55.380

4 2:29.793 + 05.933 09:33:25.173

5 2:26.112 + 02.252 09:35:51.285

6 2:23.860 --------- 09:38:15.145

 Po. 23 - # 175 BRUZZO A. + 26.392
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.359 --------- 09:25:51.767

2 2:24.957 + 00.598 09:28:16.724

3 2:33.597 + 09.238 09:30:50.321

4 2:33.329 + 08.970 09:33:23.650

 Po. 24 - # 59 TAGLIABO G. + 27.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.265 + 02.769 09:25:48.525

2 2:25.496 --------- 09:28:14.021

3 2:29.673 + 04.177 09:30:43.694

4 2:50.660 + 25.164 09:33:34.354

5 2:52.740 + 27.244 09:36:27.094

6 3:00.431 + 34.935 09:39:27.525

 Po. 25 - # 888 CASATI A. + 28.023
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.349 + 18.359 09:26:20.440

2 2:57.596 + 31.606 09:29:18.036

3 2:26.149 + 00.159 09:31:44.185

4 2:25.990 --------- 09:34:10.175

5 2:43.291 + 17.301 09:36:53.466

 Po. 26 - # 201 TESCONI L. + 29.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.162 + 03.061 09:26:27.822

2 3:04.959 + 37.858 09:29:32.781

3 2:27.101 --------- 09:31:59.882

4 3:00.352 + 33.251 09:35:00.234

5 3:00.767 + 33.666 09:38:01.001

 Po. 27 - # 199 MANGOLINI A. + 30.033
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.769 + 03.769 09:26:59.749

2 2:59.460 + 31.460 09:29:59.209

3 2:28.000 --------- 09:32:27.209

4 3:15.463 + 47.463 09:35:42.672

 Po. 28 - # 165 MAGNINO R. + 30.708
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.867 + 01.192 09:25:37.620

2 2:28.675 --------- 09:28:06.295

3 2:38.635 + 09.960 09:30:44.930

4 2:31.775 + 03.100 09:33:16.705

5 2:30.874 + 02.199 09:35:47.579

6 2:29.371 + 00.696 09:38:16.950

 Po. 29 - # 66 FRASCISCO P. + 33.312
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.800 + 00.521 09:26:32.255

2 2:33.999 + 02.720 09:29:06.254

3 2:31.279 --------- 09:31:37.533

4 2:31.517 + 00.238 09:34:09.050

5 2:34.353 + 03.074 09:36:43.403

6 2:33.970 + 02.691 09:39:17.373

 Po. 30 - # 369 ROSSI A. + 38.725
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.554 + 00.862 09:27:26.916

2 2:36.692 --------- 09:30:03.608

3 2:50.508 + 13.816 09:32:54.116

4 3:02.732 + 26.040 09:35:56.848

 Po. 31 - # 567 LOVERA C. + 53.816
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.706 + 19.923 09:26:19.179

2 2:55.242 + 03.459 09:29:14.421

3 2:51.783 --------- 09:32:06.204

4 2:56.493 + 04.710 09:35:02.697

5 2:55.439 + 03.656 09:37:58.136

 Po. 32 - # 320 MANGIANTINI S.+ 54.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.118 --------- 09:27:16.618

2 2:52.173 + 00.055 09:30:08.791

Fastest lap: 1:57.967 
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